5 MBASES2-002 Fixing kit 1

4 MBASES-04 Support body for thermoelement 1

3 MBASES-05 Screw M5x35 4

2 RARV135-1EXT-00 | External parts for RARV135-1 1 2 MBASES-01 Control support body 1

1 MBASES2-00 Concealed parts for RARHSO']., RARV135-1 1 1 MBASES2-001 Concealed preassemb'ed set 1

ID Nr | Code Description Pcs IDNr | Code Description Pcs
6 RARV135-07 Dowel M5x8 1
5 RARV135-05 Centering insert 1
4 RARV135-08 Dowel M5x10 1
3 RARV135-002 Fixing kit 1
2 RARV135-06 Bracket for wall fixing 1
1 RARV135T-001 | Rail set body (wth thermometer) 1
IDNr | Code Description Pcs
5 SWIROU-02 Cover 1
4 SWIRAR-001 Thermorgulation button 1
3 SWIRAR-05 Screw M5x88 2
2 SWIROU-01 Thermocontrol body 1
1 SWIROU-03 Centering ring 1
IDNr |Code Description Pcs
Sheet lof3
N° | REVIEW Date Scale 18
Description Material
Vertical radiator with 1 rail
Weight
0 kg
2 RARV135T-00 Rail (with thermometer) 1 Code Date of issue Chamfers not quoted Finishi
1 SWIROU-00 Thermocontrol set 1 RARV135-1-00 10/06/2026 0.5x45° '6_@' S Fod | o h Ot but h
I D N r CO d e Desc rl pt I O n PCS TWhiit;g&?‘z)i(nggreizsp;?ﬁggilzraetisgr:vfﬁeoéc::)?/‘igzmdglr}bution and utilization of this document as well as the communication to others is prohibited 'm}“n hﬂtl‘lm




